
Friga 

Construction

Kenney-Hall 

Construction

Nabholz 

Construction

DSM 

Construction

Bales 

Construction

Kenmar 

Construction

Base Bid $186,995.00 $199,760.00 $217,000.00 $256,413.00 $255,000.00 $239,689.00

Alt A $21,000.00 $29,800.00 $25,100.00 $15,462.00 $33,700.00 $40,800.00

Alt B $24,870.00 $36,900.00 $29,130.00 $18,119.00 $40,800.00 $51,000.00

TOTALS $232,865.00 $266,460.00 $271,230.00 $289,994.00 $329,500.00 $331,489.00

Awarded Base Bid

Bolivar Maint. Building Project

Results for RFB 9-130426TV

Opened on 5/3/2013 @ 2:00 PM


